Type of Kxpenditure,

Other ltems—continued
Leisure-time Activities —

Holidays .

Newspapers, magazines,
&e.

Cinema

Dances and concerts
Sports and games

Medical—
Doctor, dentist, &e.
Hospital o .

Medicines, medical appl
ances, &ec.
Personal-—-
Toilet

-

Tobacco and cigarettes . .

0-13
0-99

0-34
0-24
0-25

0-85
0-11
0-94

0-83
! 162
i R

Pereentage
! Distribution. '

1-90

Tvpe of Kxpenditure,

Other Items---continued
Transport
Fares ..
Motor-car cxpenses
Bieyele

Mascellaneous -
Education . ..
Books, stationery, postage,
and telephone
Drink
All other

Total, other items

Total expenditure

2-45H

Approvimate Cost of Paper.- Preparation. not given @ prinbing (1,440 copies), £50,

By Authority: E. V. Paurn, Government Printer, Wellington.- --1944.

Price 94.)

H. - 43

Percentage
Distribution.

2-02
204
0-28

0-30
050

0-19

H-26

10600

102

10000
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