Type of Expenditure.	Percentage Distribution.		Type of Expenditure.		Percentage Distribution.		
Other Items—continued			Other Items—co	ntinued			The second of the second
Leisure-time Activities—			Transport				
Holidays	0.13	i	Fares			$2 \cdot 02$	
Newspapers, magazines,	0.99	l	Motor-car	expenses		$2 \cdot 04$	
&c.			D' I	٠		0.28	
Cinema	0.84	Ì	v				$4 \cdot 34$
Dances and concerts	$0 \cdot 24$	ľ	Miscellaneous -				
Sports and games	$0 \cdot 25$		Education			0.30	
•		$2 \cdot 45$	Books, static	onery, po	stage.	0.50	
Medical			and teleph				
Doctor, dentist, &c	0.85	j	Drink			0.19	
Hospital	$0 \cdot 11$		All other			$5 \cdot 26$	
Medicines, medical appli-	0.94						$6 \cdot 25$
ances, &c.	to the administration of the	1.90					
Personal—		Total, other items		ms		$29 \cdot 02$	
Toilet .	0.83						
Tobacco and cigarettes	$1 \cdot 62$		Total expenditure			100.00	100.00
		2.45		•			

 $\label{eq:Approximate Cost of Paper} \mbox{\sim Preparation, not given: printing (1.140 copies), $50.}$